

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).19412-19413/2012

RAYAWWA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr.Lagnesh Mishra,adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

M/S S\_Legal Associates ,Adv

Mr.Sharanagouda Patil,adv.

Mr.Shris K.D.,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioners and the learned counsel for  
the respondents are present.

Ld.counsel for the respondents seek and are granted four  
weeks time as last chance to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 4.08.2014.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB