

<ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.5 SECTION IVA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19412-19413/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/05/2012  
in RP No. 1577/2012 26/03/2012 in WA No. 58/2008 28/05/2012 in WA No.  
58/2008 passed by the High Court of Karnataka Circuit Bench at  
Dharwad)

RAYAWWA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Vishwanath Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

M/s S-legal Associates

Mr. Sharangouda Patil, Adv.

Mr. K. Sudhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents wants to look at  
the additional documents filed by the petitioners. On this  
request, the matter is adjourned by ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER